Next Business Energy - Small Business Electricity

Plan ID: NEX618263MS

SAPower_Business Single Rate_Market Offer

[ZE] 2 year contract
& Single rate tariff

business

energy

Estimated price

We are unable to provide an estimate for this plan.
Please contact Next Business Energy on 1300 466 398 for pricing
details.

Fees and charges

Monthly Metering cost included in price
$83.33

Credit card payment fee
0.77%

Discounts

Pay on time discount on bill

Pay on time discount. 7% off the usage and supply charges on each bill that you pay by the due
date.

7%
Pricing
G I ch
eneral charges Daily supply charge 104.50 cents/day
General usage rates 43.45 cents/kWh
Solar feed-in 10 cents/kWh exported
Contract details
Effective from 31 Aug 2018
Valid till 31 Aug 2019
Cooling off period 10 business days
Contract expiry This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain
on the plan.
Distributor SA Power Networks

0 Call 1300 466 398

L] www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Plan features

© No monthly billing option
@& 10 day cooling off period
© Credit card fees apply

& No exit fees

@ No fees for paper bills
& No move in fee

© Plan prices are not fixed

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your area. Prices are not personal estimates and your household’s usage may vary. Prices exclude solar

payments, concessions and bonuses.


tel:1300466398

Fees and charges

Monthly Metering cost included in price
Service cost additional for customers with metering
$83.33

Credit card payment fee

0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee
0.77%

Billing and pricing de tails

Billing period Every 3 months
Payment options Direct debit, Credit card
Prices are not fixed Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

General usage charges

Usage rates (at all times)
® Usage at all times
43.45 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in
Solar FIT 10 cents/kWh exported

Terms and conditions

The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details Next Business Energy
Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can

0 Call 1300 466 398 -
compare energy plans. Visit Energy Made Easy at
o energymadeeasy.gov.au
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